LISTINGS:
• UL/CUL Listed (UL 1598)
• Suitable for damp locations
APPLICATIONS:
• Retail
• Light industrial areas
• General lighting
OPTIONS:

STRIPLIGHT
ALUMINUM
5ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES/LENGTH
SLA2 = 2'
SLA4 = 4'
SLA8 = 8'
# OF LAMPS
1 = 1 LAMPS
2 = 2 LAMPS
4* = 4 LAMPS
* (8', 32W T8 ONLY)
LAMP TYPE
14 = 2', 14W T5
17 = 2', 17W T8
24 = 2', 24W T5HO
28 = 4', 28W T5
32 = 4', OR 8', 32W T8
48 = 4', 48W T8HO
54 = 4', 54W T5HO
59 = 8', 59W T8
86 = 8', 86W T8HO
OPTIONS
WG2 = 2' WIREGUARD
WG4 = 4' WIREGUARD, 2 REQUIRED FOR 8'
AR = ASYMMETRIC REFLECTOR
SR = SYMMETRIC REFLECTOR
SB = SLOW BLOW FUSE
FB = FAST BLOW FUSE
IW = TANDEM IN-LINE WIRING (FOR ROW MOUNTING)
EM3 = EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (350-450 LUMENS)
EM6 = EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (600-700 LUMENS)
EM11 = EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (1100-1400 LUMENS)
SERIES/LENGTH # OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE
SLA4 2 32
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
U -----
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3604 Fax
VOLTAGE
U  = 1 or 2-LAMP, 120-277V,
50/60HZ (≤10% THD)
4U  = 4-LAMP, 120-277,
50/60HZ (≤10% THD)
SLA SERIES
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
**Mounting kits include two brackets (three for 8’ units) and hardware
FMB = Flush Mount Bracket KitSB = 1 1/2” Spacer Bracket Kit